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J-ALERT

No
1710 1/11 7 500 4.2 11 31
1
336
) 1712 1/13 96 100 72 13 59
12 2041
; 1/16 1/18 13 2000 73 16 57
1719 1/20 67 162 71 14 57
4
1/23 1/24 72 900 8.1 12 6.9
5
1726 1/27 230 120 11 109
6 11
1730 1/31 39 30 12.3 15 10.8
7
2/2 2/3 27 1,930 20.0 12 188
8
2 23 27 1930 9.7 13 8.4
2/6 2/7 50 200 300 8.2 12 7.0
9
2/8 2/10 32 3000 10.3 11 9.2
10
2/8 2/10 81 1 1.7 11 6.6
2/13 2/14 31 16.0 13 14.7
11
2/16 2/17 12 3650 21.6 0.8 20.8
12
2/20 2/21 20 557 146 12 134
13
2/22 2/24 16 4270 7.8 16 6.2
14
2/27 2/28 58 4.6 15 31
15
3/1 3/2 17 268 4.1 11 3.0
16
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5,641,000 2,060 111 140,130 50%
1,469,000 2,498 20 28,002 90%
1,408,000 1,961 29 22,000 62%
2,345,000 1,809 3 36,027 68%
1,168,000 862 88 16,652 57%
1,221,000 611 47 18,087 41%
2,100,000 2,010 120 109,658 71%
2,989,000 3,721 77 212,430 79%
2,009,000 675 43 12,603 34%
2,043,000 1,468 39 48,414 66%
7,055,000 6,066 72 15,574 93%
6,037,000 4,756 88 150,390 99%
12,269,000 5,204 65 26,541 98%
8,695,000 3,438 34 37,760 97%
2,447,000 1531 176 118,121 59%
1,119,000 554 12 10,058 85%
1,191,000 1,169 54 49,696 59%
833,000 464 25 12,505 61%
887,000 2,432 33 36,147 97%
2,206,000 1,394 2 49,247 75%
2,119,000 3,330 0 114,745 94%
3,824,000 5,782 52 142,195 100%
7,243,000 1,640 92 84,495 56%
1,886,000 1,779 142 108,384 81%
1,359,000 476 0 64,685 64%
2,573,000 520 136 23,213 39%
8,651,000 1,349 52 5,989 7%
5,579,000 823 46 85,721 46%
1,434,000 528 53 28,608 59%
1,060,000 2,545 24 31,788 92%
612,000 549 0 70,686 95%
718,000 604 79 55,832 79%
1,970,000 551 17 58,067 97%
2,889,000 1,199 37 68,257 86%
1,481,000 543 184 39,084 64%
820,000 1212 17 45,665 87%
1,027,000 295 70 43,253 49%
1,475,000 2,496 189 70,809 89%
801,000 1,194 30 19,264 65%
5,028,000 997 42 44,146 38%
874,000 584 150 21,948 49%
1,494,000 2,626 42 103,146 90%
1,861,000 2,381 118 91,510 81%
1,231,000 2,963 12 68,753 64%
1,165,000 826 31 45,718 66%
1,768,000 2,475 2 206,404 80%
1,374,000 1,185 3 22,501 73%
127,448,000 86,135 2,758 2,914,908 70%




J-ALERT

1 56 32 19| 20 32 9 41 31 21 47 | 21 37
2 33 55 20| 35 40 22 50 39 36 69 | 31 42
3 21 67 19| 42 46 25 57 | 43 43 76 | 38 38
4 20 71 16 | 42 45 26 57 | 44 43 77| 41 38
5 20 71 16 | 42 45 26 57 | 44 43 77| 41 38
6 20 71 16 | 42 45 26 57 | 44 43 76 | 41 38
7 19 30 14 9 36 17 27 29 15 38 | 20 17
8 15 35 8 14 29 24 19 28 15 36 | 24 16
9 15 35 8 14 29 26 17 28 15 36 | 24 15
10 53 9 42 1 50 5 44 | 50 1 47 | 15 44
11 61 4 40 0 44 2 42 | 44 1 42 | 13 40
12 7 3 25 0 28 2 26 28 0 25 | 12 32
13 77 5 21 0 26 2 24 | 26 0 24 | 13 31
14 81 2 17 0 19 0 18 18 0 18 7 33
15 56 14 34 0 43 7 35 | 43 0 40 | 12 42
16 73 2 16 0 18 0 17 18 0 18 8 35
17 8 1 14 0 15 2 12 13 1 13 5 36







This 1s an emergency announcement from Meguro City Office.An
eathquake of seismic intensity slightly 7 has occurred.Don"t
rush outdoors, 1t"s dangerous.Turn off sources of fire
quickly.1f a fire breaks out, put i1t out before the fire
spreads.Keep in touch with the accurate information fom TV, radio
and city office.
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1GHz IF

1GHz  IF
99

14/12GHz
128kbps
PSK BPSK
256Hz
FEC=1/2
360kHz
Eb/No=4.3dB C/N=0.5dB
SCPC

1GHz IF
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BPSK QPSK




v

A 4

A 4

v

v

A 4




RS-422
TCP/1P

PDF

RGB

100BASE-TX

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX

TCP/IP



J-ALERT

100



e
_________________________________________ -
;o =
;o —




Ethernet 10BASE-T 100BASE-TX
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5 40
20 80
AC100 v+ 10 50 60Hz+ 10

490Gal
BPSK QPSK
Eb/No=4.3dB C/N 0.5dB
128kbps FEC 1/2
LNB LBN
- 55dBc Hz 1kHz
- 70dBc Hz 5kHz
- 80dBc Hz 10kHz
1GHz IF
BPSK QPSK
BPSK
128kbps
FEC 1/2

V.35 [1ESS-308
IBS/1DR
RS-422 10BASE-T 100BASE-TX
RS-422



0S Windows XP Windows XP Embedded

CPU VIA C3 933MHz
Intel Pentium  800MHz
Intel Celeron 700MHz
AMD Athlon XP/Sempron

512MB

40GB

RS-422 10BASE-T 100BASE-TX
RS-422

LAN 10BASE-T 100BASE-TX 1

1024 x 768

10BASE-T /100BASE-TX TCP/IP

CPU 32

128MB
1GB

LAN 10BASE-T 100BASE-TX
x 1
x 1
x 3
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